
Utp Erica 208
EPD'sTag: 208

DOB: Reg. No. 19217085

Sire: S S Rocket C142

Connealy Comrade 1385

Eventress S S Y65

Dam: UTP Erica 1146

Utp Erica 1293

Bruns Thunderbolt 963

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 0.8
+ 50

+ 29

+ 91

-3.4
+ 53

+ 37

+ 106

Sc + 0.25

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 33
+ 1.00
+ 0.73

+ 0.011

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I -1.8 I + 52 I + 33I + 98

EPD's

Lot

6
Tattoo: 208

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 564  41.9  766  46.5 56

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 64  76
 72

 148

$M

 63

$G $B

CED

I + 11

RADG

-4

CEM

I + 9

$W  75 54

CED + 7 + 14

RADG + 0.25

DOC + 31
HP + 12.1
CEM + 9+ 9

$M

 78

 80  69

1/10/18

Utp Marguerite 488
EPD'sTag: 488

DOB: Reg. No. 19355781

Sire: S S Rocket C142

Connealy Comrade 1385

Eventress S S Y65

Dam: UTP Marguerite 1886

Utp Marguerite 2070

Connealy Mentor 7374

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 2.8
+ 46

+ 20

+ 87

-3.4
+ 53

+ 37

+ 106

Sc + 0.25

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 33
+ 1.00
+ 0.73

+ 0.011

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I -1.6 I + 44 I + 29I + 91

EPD's

Lot

6
Tattoo: 488

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 462  40.5  681  43.6 52

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 43  76
 72

 148 55

$M

 48

$G $B

CED

I + 9

RADG

 4

CEM

I + 8

$W  75 36

CED + 4 + 14

RADG + 0.25

DOC + 31
HP + 12.1
CEM + 9+ 6

[AMF]

$M

 76

 72  69

1/15/18

UTP Blackbird 1648
EPD'sTag: 1648

DOB: Reg. No. 19217066

Sire: S A V Drover 5611

S A V Resource 1441

S A V Emblynette 3301

Dam: Utp Blackbird 1754

Utp Blackbird 1090

MCR Horizon 081

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 0.3
+ 54

+ 31

+ 98

+ 3.4
+ 57

+ 27

+ 98

Sc + 0.93

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

I + 44
I + 0.92
I + 0.62

I + 0.005

+ 47
-0.01

+ 0.49
+ 0.022

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I + 2.3 I + 56 I + 29I + 99

EPD's

Lot

6
Tattoo: 1648

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 583  43.6  791  45.6 77

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 98
 68

 166

 92
 19

 111

$M

 57

$G $B

CED

I + 6

RADG

-12

CEM

I + 5

$W  56 62

CED + 8 + 3

RADG + 0.22

DOC + 10
HP + 12.6
CEM + 4+ 5

$M

 70

 68  60

1/14/18

UTP Erica 2808
EPD'sTag: 2808

DOB: Reg. No. 19217123

Sire: S A V Drover 5611

S A V Resource 1441

S A V Emblynette 3301

Dam: Utp Erica 1231

UTP Erica 1558

Connealy Mentor 7374

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 0.3
+ 46

+ 27

+ 90

+ 3.4
+ 57

+ 27

+ 98

Sc I + 1.07 + 0.93

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

I + 31
I + 0.65
I + 0.71

I + 0.006

+ 47
-0.01

+ 0.49
+ 0.022

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I + 1.4 I + 52 I + 27I + 95

EPD's

Lot

6
Tattoo: 2808

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 567  41.8  783  46.2 69

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 92
 56

 148

 92
 19

 111

$M

 55

$G $B

CED

I + 6

RADG

-4

CEM

I + 7

$W  56 55

CED + 9 + 3

RADG + 0.22I + 0.25

DOC + 10I + 13
HP + 12.6I + 9.9
CEM + 4+ 10

$M

 60

 58  60

2/7/18

1


